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Army Blank   

Home 
Terrain 

  Aggression    

  V foot V mounted Move (BW) 

General  
 
 

   

  
 
 

   

  
 
 

   

  
 
 

   

  
 
 

   

  
 
 

   

  
 
 

   

  
 
 

   

 

Blank for your use   



 

Army III/24 Middle Anglo Saxon   

Home 
Terrain 

Arable Aggression 2  

  V foot V mounted Move (BW) 

General 4BD (solid) 6 4 2/1 

 2 * 4BD (solid) 5 3 2/1 

 6 * SP (solid) 4 4 2/1 

 2 SP (solid) 
Or 
2 * 7Hd 

4 
 

3 

4 
 

2 

2/1 
 

2/1 

 archers BW 
Or  
Scouts PS 

2 
 

2 

4 
 

2 

2/1 
 

3/1 

     

     

     

     

     

     

     
 

  



 

Army II/81a Dux Brit   

Home 
Terrain 

Arable Aggression a  

  V foot V mounted Move (BW) 

General CV 
Or 
3Kn 

4 
 

4 

4 
 

5 

4/1 
 

3/1 

 CV 3 3 4/1 

 LH 
Or 
CV 

2 
 

3 

2 
 

3 

4/1 
 

4/1 

 4Kn 
Or 
CV 

3 
 

3 

4 
 

3 

3/1 
 

4/1 

 2* 4Bd (solid) 
Or 
Sp 

5 
 

4 

3 
 

4 

2/1 
 

2/1 

 5* Ax (solid) 
Or 
5 * SP 

3 
 

4 

3 
 

4 

2/2 
 

2/1 

 PS 2 2 2/1 
 


